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How  ?
Amitansh Thinking Studio was Established in 
2016 with one goal in mind: Creating beautiful,
practical designs for the people Around us.
we also collaborate with artists and non-designers to develop 
interesting object of day to day life. Their inspiration is a
Duality of singularity in nature, as our name suggests “AMITANSH”.
ATS x Concrete is design label making Charming 
concrete products. Concrete is a beautiful
material to build, with time we have seen material 
evolve into something more personal and
becomes the part of your day to day life we are 
trying to make concrete more elegant and colourful.
Welcome to the world of concrete.
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What ?
Over the years, we’ve gathered a group of 
unique, passionate and artistic professionals who
strive to inspire and be inspired by others. Our 
idea behind developing products is to work with
new materials and technique with handicraft ar-
tisans of India and to introduce them to new
opportunities. Their idea behind developing prod-
ucts is to work with new materials and technique
with handicraft artisans of India and to in-
troduce them to new opportunities.
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When did we started ?

When ?
ATS has been loved and admired by many for 
2 years now. As a brand it continues to grow 
and make products which are unique and great, 
every product has its own texture and beauty.

We work at a micro-level with the materials to 
develop bespoke range of concrete products.
We started with concrete home accessories and furniture.
We have been recognized by vogue India, better 
homes and Gardens, Times of India, DNA,
India today homes and Rajasthan patrika and many more.
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Grades of Concrete

 Concrete			   	 Mix Ratio	 		          Compressive Strength
   Grade	 	   (Cement:sand:aggregates)	        MPa (N/mm2)Psi

 M5					     1 : 5 : 10			   5 MPa	 725 psi
 M7.5				    1 : 4 : 8				   7.5 MPa	 1087 psi
 M10					    1 : 3 : 6				   10 MPa	 1440 psi
 M15					    1 : 2 : 4				   15 MPa	 2175 psi
 M20					    1 : 1.5 : 3			   20 MPa	 2900 psi	
 M25					    1 : 1 : 2			   	 25 MPa	 3625 psi

 M30					    Design Mix			   30 MPa	 340 psi
 M35					    Design Mix			   35 MPa	 4075 psi
 M40					    Design Mix			   40 MPa	 5800 psi
 M45					    Design Mix			   45 MPa	 6525 psi

 M50					    Design Mix			   40 MPa	 7240 psi
 M55					    Design Mix			   55 MPa	 7975 psi
 M60					    Design Mix			   60 MPa	 8700 psi
 M65					    Design Mix			   65 MPa	 9425 psi
 M70					    Design Mix			   70 MPa	 10140 psi

High Strength Concrete Grades

Concrete Furniture

Garden accessories 

Concrete lights 

Table top Accessories

Concrete Jewellery 
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Advantages 
of our 

Products

Design Philosophy

Alternative Design 
•	 Superior Finish.
•	 New forms and 

colour.
•	 Better interaction 
•	 Problem solving via 

design
•	 day to day products 

made batter

DURABILITY 
•	  Superior Concrete 

grade.
•	 We take good 28 days 

to cure our products.
•	 We do all tests while 

sampling. 

Problem 
solving 

Understanding  
people 

requirements

Democratic Designs
(Product for everyone)

Mind 
mapping 

(Brainstorming) 

Research and
Documentation

quality
•	  We have team of 

designer and experts 
to assess and check the 
product in every step of 
production.

•	  We invest a lot 
in Research and 
development constantly 

Personalized  
•	 All the products can be 

personalized.
•	 All our product are 

handmade and unique.
•	 Every product has its 

unique  texture which 
can not be replicated we 
like to keep are product 
unique.

Eco - friendly 
•	  We use waste plastic, glass and 

wood as aggregate.
•	 We recycle all the water used 

for curing  process.
•	 We don’t throw our broken 

products also we recycle them 
again brake them and recast 
them to make unique products. 



Garden Furniture
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Jombo

Jumbo is one of our first deigned pieces of furniture it is designed for setting and garden purposes it 
was designed for a Clint. 
As we can see have combined two products which are the part of landscaping . the story behind this 
product is to create climbers separators between segments in the garden with the help of the bench.
We wanted the benches to be a part of nature and so we combined the two different products to 
become the part of garden.

PatioSidewalkPool side

Outside Inside home

Petrol pump Garden area

Drive way

All 
dimensions 

are in Inches

Parking

Yards

Concrete 
(RCC)  M50

Minimum 
order of 5 
batches.

Production 
time 40 
working 

days.

Set of 3 
benches

(2 single seater 
and 1 Three 

Seater)

Resort & HotelsPark
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Pack- man 

Pack man this is a one of modern design that we have it a cantilever from top with reinforced 
concrete bench. It goes well the minimal type of garden around subtle hint of Zen lifestyle. 
It is a very clever design for exterior usage it is very strong and durable. 
it has soft edges so it is safe for kids play around.
We have carefully design the product for vandalism in public area.   

PatioSidewalkPool side

Outside Inside home

Petrol pump Garden area

Drive way

Parking

Yards

Concrete 
(RCC)  M50

Minimum 
order of 5 
batches.

Production 
time 40 
working 

days.

Resort & HotelsPark

All 
dimensions 

are in Inches

Set of 3 
benches

(2 single seater 
and 1 Three 

Seater)
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H- Planter is one of our first deigned pieces of furniture it is designed for setting and 
garden purposes it was designed for a Clint. 
As we can see have combined two products which are the part of landscaping . the 
story behind this product is to create climbers separators between segments in the 
garden with the help of the bench.
We wanted the benches to be a part of nature and so we combined the two different 
products to become the part of garden.

PatioSidewalkPool side

Outside Inside home

Petrol pump Garden area

Drive way

Parking

Yards

Concrete 
(RCC)  M50

Minimum 
order of 5 
batches.

Production 
time 40 
working 

days.

Resort & HotelsPark

All 
dimensions 

are in Inches

Set of 3 
benches

(2 single seater 
and 1 Three 

Seater)
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C-Saw

C- saw Is a playful design with colourful top  best for children’s play areas because of colorful and soft 
designs .  
It is a very clever design for exterior usage it is very strong and durable. 
it has soft edges so it is safe for kids play around.
We have carefully design the product for vandalism in public area.   

PatioSidewalkPool side

Outside Inside home

Petrol pump Garden area

Drive way

Parking

Yards

Concrete 
(RCC)  M50

Minimum 
order of 5 
batches.

Production 
time 40 
working 

days.

Resort & HotelsPark

All 
dimensions 

are in Inches

Set of 3 
benches

(2 single seater 
and 1 Three 

Seater)
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C-U

C-U is for  Communal sitting area 
It is a very clever design for exterior usage it is very strong and durable. 
it has soft edges so it is safe for kids play around.
We have carefully design the product for vandalism in public area.   

PatioSidewalkPool side

Outside Inside home

Petrol pump Garden area

Drive way

Parking

Yards

Concrete 
(RCC)  M50

Minimum 
order of 5 
batches.

Production 
time 40 
working 

days.

Resort & HotelsPark

All 
dimensions 

are in Inches

Set of 3 
benches

(2 single seater 
and 1 Three 

Seater)
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Mucha

Mucha is for  Communal sitting area 
It is a very clever design for exterior usage it is very strong and durable. 
it has soft edges so it is safe for kids play around.
We have carefully design the product for vandalism in public area.   

PatioSidewalkPool side

Outside Inside home

Petrol pump Garden area

Drive way

Parking

Yards

Concrete 
(RCC)  M50

Minimum 
order of 5 
batches.

Production 
time 40 
working 

days.

Resort & HotelsPark

All 
dimensions 

are in Inches

Set of 3 
benches

(2 single seater 
and 1 Three 

Seater)
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Tile-seat

Tile- seat is for  Communal sitting area  Is a playful design with colourful top  best for children’s play 
areas because of colorful and soft designs   
It is a very clever design for exterior usage it is very strong and durable. 
it has soft edges so it is safe for kids play around.
We have carefully design the product for vandalism in public area.   

PatioSidewalkPool side

Outside Inside home

Petrol pump Garden area

Drive way

Parking

Yards

Concrete 
(RCC)  M50

Minimum 
order of 5 
batches.

Production 
time 40 
working 

days.

Resort & HotelsPark

All 
dimensions 

are in Inches

Set of 3 
benches

(2 single seater 
and 1 Three 

Seater)
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Zeze-Seat

Zeze- seat is for  Communal sitting area  Is a playful design with colourful top  best for children’s play 
areas because of colorful and soft designs   
It is a very clever design for exterior usage it is very strong and durable. 
it has soft edges so it is safe for kids play around.
We have carefully design the product for vandalism in public area.   

PatioSidewalkPool side

Outside Inside home

Petrol pump Garden area

Drive way

Parking

Yards

Concrete 
(RCC)  M50

Minimum 
order of 5 
batches.

Production 
time 40 
working 

days.

Resort & HotelsPark

All 
dimensions 

are in Inches

Set of 3 
benches

(2 single seater 
and 1 Three 

Seater)



ATS x Concrete

Amitansh
Thinking studio

ZeZe

Zeze is for  Communal sitting area  Is a playful design with colourful top  best for children’s play areas 
because of colorful and soft designs   
It is a very clever design for exterior usage it is very strong and durable. 
it has soft edges so it is safe for kids play around.
We have carefully design the product for vandalism in public area.   

PatioSidewalkPool side

Outside Inside home

Petrol pump Garden area

Drive way

Parking

Yards

Concrete 
(RCC)  M50

Minimum 
order of 5 
batches.

Production 
time 40 
working 

days.

Resort & HotelsPark

All 
dimensions 

are in Inches

Set of 3 
benches

(2 single seater 
and 1 Three 

Seater)
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Round-GIF

Round -GIF is for  Communal sitting area  Is a playful design with colourful top  best for children’s 
play areas because of colorful and soft designs   
It is a very clever design for exterior usage it is very strong and durable. 
it has soft edges so it is safe for kids play around.
We have carefully design the product for vandalism in public area.   

PatioSidewalkPool side

Outside Inside home

Petrol pump Garden area

Drive way

Parking

Yards

Concrete 
(RCC)  M50

Minimum 
order of 5 
batches.

Production 
time 40 
working 

days.

Resort & HotelsPark

All 
dimensions 

are in Inches

Set of 3 
benches

(2 single seater 
and 1 Three 

Seater)
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Red-COU

Red- COU is for  Communal sitting area  Is a playful design with colourful top  best for children’s play 
areas because of colorful and soft designs   
It is a very clever design for exterior usage it is very strong and durable. 
it has soft edges so it is safe for kids play around.
We have carefully design the product for vandalism in public area.   

PatioSidewalkPool side

Outside Inside home

Petrol pump Garden area

Drive way

Parking

Yards

Concrete 
(RCC)  M50

Minimum 
order of 5 
batches.

Production 
time 40 
working 

days.

Resort & HotelsPark

All 
dimensions 

are in Inches

Set of 3 
benches

(2 single seater 
and 1 Three 

Seater)
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DNA

India 
Today 

Homes

Press 
releases 

Vogue 
India 

Better homes and 
gardens 
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Our Clints


